Merchandise Night/Stash Sale Vendor Form

Thursday, June 13, 2024 7-9 p.m.

Embassy Suites by Hilton[™] – San Marcos Hotel & Conference Center 1001 E. McCarty Lane, San Marcos, TX 78666

Date:	
Business Name:	
Business Address:	
Contact Name:	
Contact Phone:	
Contact Email:	
Please check one: EGA Member Member Number:	Non-EGA Member Complete and return insurance form on next page.
Description of products for sale:	
Number of tables @ \$50.00 per table	:
Number of chairs (2 per table):	
Total cost:	
Check made out to SCR Seminar 2023	enclosed for
Please send form and payment check Jan Faubion, SCR 2024 Seminar Treas	to: urer, 3609 Corinth Dr., Denton, TX 76208
Please email copy of form to: <u>Love2stitch@nmgypsy.com</u> with the s	subject line "Merchandise Night 2024"

Questions? Email love2stitch@nmgypsy.com with the subject line "Merchandise Night 2024" or call 505.710.4604 (NO TEXTS ACCEPTED).

Merchandise Night/Stash Sale Insurance Information Form For Non-EGA Members

This form is provided to all Merchandise Night/Stash Sale vendors who are not EGA members. The vendor should return the signed form to the Merchandise Night/Stash Sale chair PRIOR to the seminar.

Return via mail or email to the address below PRIOR to the seminar.

By signature below, I acknowledge that I have been informed that EGA does not provide any insurance coverage for non-EGA members. If you choose to scan and email this form, you agree that a scanned signature on this document is authorized and may substitute for an original signature wherever a signature is required.

Business Name:	
Printed Name:	
Signature:	
Data	
Date:	
Return completed form	to:
·	
Kathleen Weston, 5004	Sevilla Ave. NW, Albuquerque, NM 87210

Email: love2stitch@nmgypsy.com (include subject line "Merchandise Night 2024")